
Forest cup Hechtelse Duinen Oost
Hechtel 2.10.2022

K.O.L.

Ninthe WOLLES
hamok
Omloop : D:Short Easy
Afstand : 3920m

--/1 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 106 00:07:19 165m 44'21"/km
2. 107 00:01:39 00:08:58 162m 10'11"/km
3. 110 00:04:52 00:13:50 245m 19'52"/km
4. 112 00:03:02 00:16:52 170m 17'51"/km
5. 114 00:37:17 00:54:09 194m 192'11"/km
6. 118 00:02:11 00:56:20 112m 19'30"/km
7. 119 00:09:46 01:06:06 200m 48'50"/km
8. 121 00:03:58 01:10:04 204m 19'27"/km
9. 124 00:05:53 01:15:57 277m 21'14"/km

10. 129 00:06:25 01:22:22 211m 30'25"/km
11. 131 00:03:05 01:25:27 143m 21'34"/km
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